Sparkassen Giro | 2013
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28/07/2013 | 76 km | 95 starting
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HPU BJORNSRUD Miriam—
WAGENAAR Mirthe

GRASSI Giuseppina

SQS PERCHTOLD Christina—
ELZING Karen
KROGER Mieke

VLL BELMANS Els

TPW MARCELLI Emma

SQS RATKiC Larissa—
ZORZ| Susanna

SQS PINTARELLI Daniela

HPU NORMAN LETH Julie

DLT ROOHAKKERS Pauliena—
WILD Kirsten

WHT SCHNITZMEIER Ana Bianca
CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia

DLT BRAS Martine
PIJNENBORG Mascha

DLT KESSLER Nina

DLT VAN WANROI) Marieke
ROGGEMAN Inge
DOM Annelies

HPU THORSEN Thea

SQS GAss Daniela

WHT HAGIWARA Mayuko

WHT COLLINS Emily
VAN DER BREGGEN Anna

NOR19921009
NED19870730
MEX19760829
AUT19930511
NED19930514
GER19930718
BEL19830330

ITA19851218
AUT19940130

ITA19920313
AUT19831110
DEN19920713
NED19930512
NED19821015
GER19900727

ITA19930330
NED19780517
NED19810630
NED19880704
NED19790705
BEL19810413
BEL19860408
NOR19920315
GER19801105

JPN19861016
NZL19900916
NED19900418
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BUSSER Janneke
KOEDOODER Vera

HPU HATTELAND LIMA Tone
DE VUYST Sofie
BRULEE Latoya
TROMP Esra

WHT BECKER Charlotte
MARKUS Kelly
VAN DOORSLAER Annelies

DLT DE BAAT Kim
POLSPOEL Maaike
MAJERUS Christine

LBL HANNES Kaat

VLL CROKET Gilke

HPU HOSKING Chloe

WHT KITCHEN Lauren

HPU MOBERG Emilie

VLL DE MOYER Tessa

VLL VEKEMANS Anisha

VLL DE CROOCK Stephanie

RLG DE VOCHT Liesbet
VAN DER HAAR Lucy

SEF BORTOLOTTI Simona

SEF CORNOLTI Veronica

SEF DEFILE Corinna

SEF FERRARI Isabella

SEF LARI Marina

NED19850215
NED19831031
NOR19791218
BEL19870402
BEL19881209
NED19901015
GER19830519
NED19930207
BEL19890115
BEL19910529
BEL19890328
LUX19870225
BEL19911121
BEL19921101
AUS19901001
AUS19901121
NOR19910712
BEL19920210
BEL19910817
BEL19790403
BEL19790105
GBR19940920
ITA19941206
ITA19941230
ITA19941215
ITA19941103
ITA19890605



